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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA

46308070
60802035
46307914
46308070
46308922
60802035
77366001
46307914
46308070
60802035

OEM Cross Reference

CDX
Multiparts
Multiparts
METELLI
METELLI
SPIDAN
LOBRO

GLO

CIFAM

GSP

GSP
TRISCAN
EKG

RCA FRANCE
DA SILVA
QUINTON HAZELL

1015
12351968
12351968
151387
151387
22213
303607
3517K
607387
802025
802025
854015141
922213
FI140A
JR3517
QVJ1243
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